
ROCHESTER MENNONITE FELLOWSHIP CONTACT INFO

111 Hillside Ave., Rochester, NY 14610  contact@rochestermennonite.org  http://rochestermennonite.org  585-473-0220
All requests for use of the building should be directed to BuildingRequest@rochestermennonite.org

Babcock     78 Woodbine Ave., Rochester 14619
Bryan  969-3222 christin.bryan@gmail.com
Christin 633-7480 christin.bryan@gmail.com

Ben, Hazel, Judah
Bernhart     63 Crimson Bramble Rd., Rochester 14623

Judy 486-4737 bernhartjudith@gmail.com
Allan
Susan 011521-444-430-5802 susanelena2@gmail.com

Buschert   41 Hubbell Park, Rochester 14608
Andrew                  574-343-3032   arbuschert@gmail.com 

Carlson     442-1364     246 Castlebar Rd., Rochester 14610
Melissa melissacarlson22@gmail.com
Ken

Molly, Randy
Carter     624-3552     94 W. Main St., Honeoye Falls 14472

Bob bcb64@yahoo.com
Jen carterrnc@aol.com

Thomas
Anna 358-6169 annac3121@gmail.com

Cataldo     3 Huntsman Way, Webster 14580
Julie 317-7563 writerforlife@gmail.com

Davies     1111 Lac de Ville Blvd., #211, Rochester 14618
Izzie 355-9085 isobel_davies@hotmail.com
Thatcher 478-4879 thatchmo@gmail.com

Joseph
Dickerson     417 Broadway St., Rochester 14607

Billy 610-7666 lockheed40books@gmail.com
Ducharme     236-2469     1098 Channing Woods Dr., Webster

Lori 749-3826 lorimd@gmail.com
Don 749-4599 dducharme83@gmail.com

Durkee-Poole     381-0179    Alaimo Dr., Rochester 14625
Amy 314-7444 adpblossom@yahoo.com
Jason 201-4587 jmp827@gmail.com

Ethan Durkee-Pollock

Gunter     472 French Rd., Rochester 14618
Tom 473-0234 tegunter29@gmail.com

Gunter-Kremers     7 Pine Cone Dr., Pittsford 14534
Kari 545-1882
Tom 749-7664

Keiryn, Kiya
Hartman

Gena 607-425-9104 genevieve.hartman19@houghton.edu
Hope     53 Evergreen St., Spencerport 14559

Sandy 413-7774 hopesters5@gmail.com
Randy

Janzen, Knieriem     341 Hemingway Dr., Rochester 14620
Jim J. 402-745-0890 jimjanzen56@yahoo.com
Carol K.  402-366-6598 carolknieriem@hotmail.com

Kern         155 Chadwick Dr., Rochester 14618
Kathy 697-4580 kk@cpt.org
Michael Argaman  734-4593 margaman@rochester.rr.com

Long     5561 Van Cruyningham Rd.,Williamson 14589
Rachel 478-2045 raquellita.long@gmail.com

Lyndaker     105 Crittenden Blvd., Rochester 14620
Catherine 315-783-5732 catherine_lyndaker@urmc.rochester.edu

Lake (Miller)    223-1428     5 Thornfield Way, Fairport 14450
Teri 410-3350

Anna Lugbill 623-3996
Moore     34 Drake Dr,, Rochester 14617

Tracy 406-4356 tracymoorecelt@gmail.com
Muecke 146 Sherwood Ave., Rochester 14619; 4862 Lewis Rd, Bemus Point, 
14712

Chrissie 465-9539 chrissiewalls78@gmail.com
Bryan 716-581-3386 btmeucke@gmail.com

Evan, Eli Walls; Tommy, Lukas, Brennan Muecke
Navik     303-9358     19 Knobb Hill Dr., Pittsford 14534

Paul paul.navik@gmail.com
Kersten  kerstinnavik@gmail.com
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Nickeson     71 Woolacott Rd., Rochester 14617
Teresa 729-0552 treen55@yahoo.com
Walt  472-9070 nickeson@rochester.rr.com

Paolucci-Kleinow     4244 E Henrietta Rd., Henrietta 14467
Gavin 469-9418 gavin.paolucci.kleinow@gmail.com
Rachel 469-2510 rachel.kleinow@gmail.com

Leo Minzi
Price     83 Wheatstone Circle, Fairport 14450

Lee 377-0511 tanutuva@icloud.com
Nancy 764-2429 nancyprice4@icloud.com

Price     21 Madera Dr., Rochester 14624
Ben 364-4035 benprice9@gmail.com

Ricciuti     473-9081     254 Hillside Ave., Rochester 14610
Anthony ajricciuti@hotmail.com
Gail 278-3775 gricciuti@crcds.edu

Schrag     1503 Rivers Run, Rochester 14623
Eloise  605-660-3755 eloiseschrag@gmail.com

Caroline 605-413-5012 carolinemschrag@gmail.com
Schultz 320 DeGeorge Cir. Apt. 3, Rochester 14626-4833

Tom 721-6657 tschultz@frontier.com
Sherman     617-780-5275   15 Glen Acre Dr., Pittsford 14534

Rachel racheljsherman@gmail.com
Matt

Noah, Susie, Ellie
Stuckey     34 East Ave., Fairport 14450

Aaron 217-3295 aaron.stuckey@gmail.com
Rachel 217-3294 stuckey.rachel@gmail.com

Simon, Asher
Wray      Box 690  Roberts Wesleyan College, Rochester 14624
     Anna        307-9318                   wray_anna@roberts.edu

________________________________________________________________

Partners in Restorative Initiatives (PiRI)
info@pirirochester.org 473-0970

Sojourners Fellowship PO Box 134, Belfast 14711
Susan Bruxvoort Lipscomb         srblipscomb@gmail.com585-365-3447

NY Mennonite Conference Minister 7630 Park Ave., Lowville 13367
Terry Zehr office@nymennonite.org 315-376-5514

NY Mennonite Conference District Minister
Janette Gallagher janette.cmfcorning@gmail.com 315-775-3841

Ephraim Kinfemichael ephraiml2002@yahoo.com 473-3123
Tadelech Matewos tmatewos@hotmail.com 820-1478

77 Orchard Creek Ln, Rochester 14612
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